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VOULME OF CUT & Fill -MAHOR FASHION
Station Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol Fill Volume | Cum.Fill Volume
03+200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
03+220 259.56 259.56 0.00 0.00
03+240 115.84 375.39 7.46 7.46
03+260 10.14 385.53 39.92 47.39
03+280 17.53 403.06 44.05 91.44
03+300 33.17 436.23 20.88 112.32
03+320 27.68 463.91 20.08 132.39
03+340 21.13 485.03 29.35 161.73
03+360 48.18 533.22 22.01 183.75
03+380 97.18 630.40 16.33 200.07
03+400 239.82 870.21 15.71 215.77
03+420 455.04 1325.25 2.83 218.60
03+440 580.97 1906.22 0.00 218.60
03+460 753.41 2659.63 0.00 218.60
03+480 934.96 3594.59 0.00 218.60
03+500 983.07 4577.66 000" 218.60
03+520 849.08 5426.73 Qoo 4 |\ 218.60
03+540 641.96 6068.69 0.0 4l = \218.60
03+560 54341 | 661210 0.08 :218.60
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Station Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol Fill Volume | Cum.Fill Volume
03+580 497.85 7109.95 0.00 218.60
03+600 467.14 7577.09 0.00 218.60
03+620 424.71 8001.79 0.00 218.60
03+640 417.05 8418.84 0.00 218.60
03+660 440.08 8858.92 0.00 218.60
03+680 430.65 9289.56 0.00 218.60
03+700 428.49 9718.05 0.00 218.60
03+720 471.60 10189.65 0.00 218.60
03+740 505.51 10695.16 0.00 218.60
03+760 541.78 11236.94 0.00 218.60
03+780 682.23 11919.17 0.00 218.60
03+800 781.13 12700.29 0.00 218.60
03+820 556.65 13256.94 0.00 218.60
03+840 307.92 13564.85 0.00 218.60
03+860 248.59 13813.44 0.19 218.79
03+880 205.01 14018.45 1.09 219.87
03+900 178.57 14197.01 1.05 220.91
03+920 384.14 14581.15 0.15 221.06
03+940 586.97 15168.12 0.00 221.06
03+960 670.19 15838.30 0.00 221.06
03+980 788.93 16627.23 0.00 221.06
04+000 819.05 17446.29 0.00 221.06
04+020 752.64 18198.93 0.95 222.00
04+040 587.89 18786.81 0.95 222.95
04+060 497.54 19284.35 0.75 223.70
04+080 478.66 19763.00 0.77 224.47
04+100 543.44 20306.45 1.1 d ., 225.57
04+120 491.02 20797.46 4.35, 22\9 90
04+140 41068 | 2120814 3.25 \ Isi1s
0P \w ' %
Lol odige Li)my" u*-**&ﬁ WM‘ orkigs |
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Station Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol Fill Volume | Cum.Fill Volume
04+160 588.15 21796.29 0.00 233.16
04+180 739.72 22536.01 0.00 233.16
04+200 1052.32 23588.33 0.00 233.16
Total
== 23588.33 233.16
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VOULME OF CUT & Fill -MAHOR FASHION
Station Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol Fill Volume | Cum.Fill Volume
03+200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
03+220 259.56 259,56 0.00 0.00
03+240 115.84 375.39 7.46 7.46
03+260 10.14 385.53 39.92 47.39
03+280 17.53 403.06 44.05 91.44
03+300 33.17 436.23 20.88 112.32
03+320 27.68 463.91 20.08 132.39
03+340 21.13 485.03 29.35 161.73
03+360 48.18 533.22 22.01 183.75
03+380 97.18 630.40 16.33 200.07
03+400 239.82 870.21 15.71 215.77
03+420 455,04 1325.25 2.83 218.60
03+440 580.97 1906.22 0.00 218.60
03+460 753.41 2659.63 0.00 218.60
03+480 934.96 3594.59 0.00 218.60
03+500 983.07 4577.66 0.00 218.60
03+520 849.08 5426.73 0.00 218.60
03+540 641.96 | 6068569 ... | 0.00 218.60
03+560 543fax; Uik 2\ 4BTZ 10 ... . 0.00 218.60
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Station Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol Fill Volume | Cum.Fill Volume
03+580 497.85 7109.95 0.00 218.60
03+600 467.14 7577.09 0.00 218.60
03+620 424.71 8001.79 0.00 218.60
03+640 417.05 8418.84 0.00 218.60
03+660 440.08 8858.92 0.00 218.60
03+680 430.65 9289.56 0.00 218.60
03+700 428.49 9718.05 0.00 218.60
03+720 471.60 10189.65 0.00 218.60
03+740 505.51 10695.16 0.00 218.60
03+760 541.78 11236.94 0.00 218.60
03+780 682.23 11919.17 0.00 218.60
03+800 781.13 12700.29 0.00 218.60
03+820 556.65 13256.94 0.00 218.60
03+840 307.92 13564.85 0.00 218.60
03+860 248.59 13813.44 0.19 218.79
03+880 205.01 14018.45 1.09 219.87
03+900 178.57 14197.01 1.05 220.91
03+920 384.14 14581.15 0.15 221.06
03+940 586.97 15168.12 0.00 221.06
03+960 670.19 15838.30 0.00 221.06
03+980 788.93 16627.23 0.00 221.06
04+000 819.05 17446.29 0.00 221.06
04+020 752.64 18198.93 0.95 222.00
04+040 587.89 18786.81 0.95 222.95
04+060 497.54 19284.35 0.75 223.70
04+080 478.66 19763.00 0.77 224.47
04+100 543.44 20306.45 1.10 225.57
04+120 491.02 20797.46 | 433 229.90
04+140 410.68 —— 21208.14" 1| . 3.25 233.16
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Station Cut Volume Cum. Cut Vol Fill Volume | Cum.Fill Volume
04+160 588.15 21796.29 0.00 233.16
04+180 739.72 22536.01 0.00 233.16
04+200 1052.32 23588.33 0.00 233.16
Total -
- 23588.33 233.16
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